Mistrovstvi Prahy — MP1 - 2012/13

TP Zpravodaj ¢. 19

SK Meteor A - Konstrukt. D 10:6 2540-2493
KK Slavoj C - SK Meteor B 4:12 2352-2443
KK Slavoj C - Uhel. sklady B 2:14 2319-2385
SK Meteor B - Velké Popovice 12:4 2576-2490
S. Rudna B - SK Meteor A 6:10 2296-2363
S. Admira - S. Vr$ovice B 14:2 2421-2273
KK Slavia - Konstrukt. D 10:6 2559-2538
S. Rudni A - SK Rapid 6:10 2464-2473
Tabulka:
1. S. ADMIRA 19 14 0 5 204:100 2452 28
2. KK Slavia 19 13 2 4 194:110 2457 28
3. SK Meteor B 19 12 2 5 176:128 2436 26
4, SK Meteor A 20 12 0 8 181:139 2441 24
5. Konstrukt. D 19 11 0 8 169:135 2434 22
6. S.Rudnia A 19 11 0 8 157:147 2455 22
7. VSTJFS 19 9 1 9 158:146 2438 19
8. SK Rapid 19 9 1 9 154:150 2444 19
9. Uhel. sklady B 19 9 0 10 157:147 2397 18
10. TJPraga 19 8 2 9 143:161 2388 18
11. S. Vr3ovice B 20 8 0 12 135:185 2388 16
12. S.Rudna B 19 7 1 11 128:176 2400 15
13. Velké Popovice 19 4 1 14 106:198 2365 9
14. KK Slavoj C 19 2 0 17 82:222 2378 4

OdloZené utkani 14 kola:

11.03.
11.03.
14.03.
13.03.
15.03.
14.03.
12.03.
14.03.

SK Meteor A 2540 10:6 2493 Konstrukt. D

POKORNA Jindra 435 2:0 401 STRELBA Ondfej
NEDBAL Arnost 440 2:0 419 BARCHANEK Petr
KUCERA JOSEF 447 2:0 403 MARYSKA Michal
BARCAL Zdeng&k 400 0:2 417 VANA Jan
TESAR Josef 423 0:2 442 OSTATNICKY MICHAL
PETRACEK Jan 395 0:2 411 FENCL Jan

OdlozZené utkani 16 kola:

KK Slavoj C 2352 4:12 2443 SK Meteor B

JURASEK Josef 396 0:2 418 SAHULA Jindfich
BURIK Boris 421 2:0 414 SVACINA Josef
SIPL Jan 370 0:2 397 KLEMENT Miroslav
LUDVIK Pavel 374 0:2 390 STEINDL Ivo
PROSEK Daniel 366 0:2 401 ZAHRADKA Ladislav
LUDVIK Jiii 425 2:0 423 BOHAC MARTIN

KK Slavoj C 2319 2:14 2385 Uhel. sklady B

SIPL Jan 388 0:2 426 BAZIKA Bohumil
BURIK Boris 371 0:2 384 DVORAK Tomas
CITOVA Barbora 373 0:2 384 SEDLAK Zbysek
PROSEK Daniel 381 2:0 362 KOPAL Miroslav
LUDVIK Pavel 368 0:2 390 NOVAK Martin
LUDVIK Jiii 438 0:2 439 HLOUSEK JAN

Josef Kucera, Feitekova 540, 181 00 Praha 8, mobil: 776 775 283, e-mail: jkucera@centrum.cz




SK Meteor B 2576 12:4 2490 Velké Popovice

SAHULA Jindfich 404 0:2 412 KUCERKA Martin
SVACINA Josef 384 2:0 380 FRANK Karel st.
KLEMENT Miroslav 446 2:0 423 HAVRDOVA Jaruska
ZAHRADKA LADISLAV 454 2:0 395 KRATOCHVIL Jan
STEINDL Ivo 442 2:0 432 VODESIL Josef
BOHAC Martin 446 0:2 448 FRANK KAREL ML.

S.RudnaB 2296 6:10 2363 SK Meteor A

KOHOUT Karel 385 2:0 377 NOVOTNY Jif
MORA Zdené&k 373 2:0 350 POKORNA Jindra
ZELENKA PETR 413 0:2 427 BARCAL ZDENEK
NOVOTNY Karel 348 0:2 416 KUCERA Josef
BACHOR Vlastimil 390 2:0 384 PETRACEK Jan
MACHULKA Radek 387 0:2 409 NEDBAL Arnost

S. Admira 2421 14:2 2273 S. VrsSovice B

ZITEK Jaroslav 395 2:0 349 RUZEK Ladislav
MASEK Karel 389 0:2 423 SKOUDLIN JAN
KROUZEL Ladislav 406 2:0 327 STRNAD Vladimir
KOHOUT Vladimir 406 2:0 365 SMEJKAL Martin
CHUDOBA Lubomir 405 2:0 397 SVEDA Martin
CERVINKA PAVEL 420 2:0 412 MIKULASEK Milan

KK Slavia 2559 10:6 2538 Konstrukt. D

ZELENKA Lubo3 442 2:0 430 BARCHANEK Petr
JUNGMANN Ales 449 2:0 419 VANA Jan
VANATA KAREL 456 2:0 441 MARYSKA MICHAL
BURGER Jan 405 0:2 412 OSTATNICKY Michal
NOVACEK Libor 401 0:2 409 STRELBA Ondiej
KRYDA Jan 406 0:2 427 FENCL Jan

S.Rudna A 2464 6:10 2473 SK Rapid

PTACNIK Martin 423 2:0 405 VALTA Petr
BOK Jaromir 372 2:0 368 HAMPL Vitéslav
BEREZNEV Martin 406 0:2 439 PODHOLA MARTIN
ZDERADICKA Josef 413 0:2 418 ROUBAL Vojtéch
SPEVACEK Jiii 434 2:0 420 PUDIL Frantisek
TURECEK Frantigek 416 0:2 423 HOFMAN Jiti

Starty nahradnik:

3. start: CITOVA Barbora (Slavoj, 17954)

Poradi jednotlivci:

jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dordzka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. KASPAR ROSTISLAV PRAGA 433,2 2951 1381 37 10/10 (469)
2. OSTATNICKY Michal Konstr. D 426,2 2921 1341 24  8/10 (472)
3. BOHAC Martin Meteor B 4258 2956 1302 51 10/10 (474)
4. LUDVIK JiHi Slavoj C 4257 287,0 138,77 40 8/8 (459)
5. ZDERADICKA Josef Rudna A 4245 2957 1288 45 9/9 (448)
6. SPEVACEK Jii Rudna A 4215 2903 1312 6,1 9/9 (466)
7. VEJVODA Adam VSTI 420,4 2889 1315 50 10/10 (486)
8. ZELENKA Lubos Slavia 419,8 2844 1354 53 9/9 (457)
9. KROUZEL Ladislav Admira 419,4 2849 1346 4,0 8/9 (461)
10. CERVINKA Pavel Admira 416,8 2880 1288 51 8/9 (456)
11. MARYSKA Michal Konstr. D 416,6 2806 1360 48 10/10 (452)
12. BURGER Jan Slavia 416,5 2874 1291 51 9/9 (457)
13. PUDIL Frantisek Rapid 416,0 2976 1185 86 10/10 (461)
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NOVACEK Libor
NEDBAL Arnost
SKOUDLIN Jan
PODHOLA Martin
BARCHANEK Petr
MIKULASEK Milan
KOCMICH Lubo§
SAHULA Jindfich
MORA Radek
MACHULKA Radek
HOFMAN Jii{
TESAR Josef
VALTA Petr
ZAHRADKA Ladislav
MASEK Karel

BARCAL Zdenék
PTACNIK Martin
KLEMENT Miroslav
FENCL Jan
KUCERA Josef
KOMORNIK Milan
ZITEK Jaroslav
CHUDOBA Lubomir
HLOUSEK Jan
ROUBAL Vojtéch
NOVAK Martin
PLACHY Miroslav
SCHUSTER Ivan
JAHELKA Pavel
POKORNA Jindra
PROCHAZKA Robert
VANATA Karel
JANOVSKY Karel
RUZEK Ladislav
STEINDL Ivo
BURIK Boris
KOHOUT Vladimir
BOK Jaromir
LUDVIK Pavel
JANOUSEK Pavel
KRYDA Jan
PISKACEK Jifi
KOHOUT Karel
BALLIS Karel

PETRACEK Jan
JUNGMANN Ale§
MRZILEK Jif
SVEDA Martin
MORA Zdenék
DVORAK Toméas
KOCHANEK Miroslav
KREJZA Antonin
KUCERKA Martin
TURECEK Frantisek
VODESIL Josef
BAZIKA Bohumil
SVACINA Josef
KRATOCHVIL Jan
NOVOTNY Karel
MARANEK Jan
HAVRDOVA Jarugka
KASPAR Petr

SIPL Jan

HAMPL Vitéslav
BARTOS Michal

SKALICKY Pavel
SMEJKAL Martin
HOLUBOVA Ludmila
KNAP Filip

CITOVA Lucie

Slavia
Meteor A
Vrsovice B
Rapid
Konstr. D
Vrsovice B
VSTIJ
Meteor B
Rudna A
Rudna B
Rapid
Meteor A
Rapid
Meteor B
Admira
Rudna B
Meteor A
Rudna A
Meteor B
Konstr. D
Meteor A
Praga
Admira
Admira
Uhel. sklady B
Rapid
Uhel. sklady B
Uhel. sklady B
Admira
VSTI
Meteor A
Vrsovice B
Slavia
Konstr. D
Vrsovice B
Meteor B
Slavoj C
Admira
Rudna A
Slavoj C
Praga
Slavia
VSTI
Rudna B
V.Popovice
Uhel. sklady B
Meteor A
Slavia
V.Popovice
Vrsovice B
Rudna B
Uhel. sklady B
VSTI
Vrsovice B
V.Popovice
Rudna A
V.Popovice
Uhel. sklady B
Meteor B
V.Popovice
Rudna B
Rudna B
V.Popovice
Praga
Slavoj C
Rapid
Praga
Slavoj C
Praga
Vrsovice B
Rudna A
Slavia
Slavoj C

415,6
414,9
414,9
414,9
414,4
413,9
4134
4134
413,0
412,9
412,2
412,2
412,1
4115
410,4
408,9
408,8
408,5
408,1
4073
407,3
407,
406,8
406,4
406,4
406,2
405,6
405,1
404,9
404,5
404,4
404,0
403,4
402,9
4025
401,2
401,1
400,4
400,3
400,2
400,2
399,4
399,3
398,4
397,7
397,5
397,3
396,7
396,5
396,5
396,3
395,6
394,6
394,2
393,38
393,1
392,4
390,1
389,1
387,4
387,3
386,
386,5
385,9
384,0
383,6
382,5
379,3
378,7
375,0
454,0
440,5
431,0

294,2
2874
285,5
290,7
288,3
283,1
289,5
285,4
282,7
286,8
287,4
288,0
286,8
286,7
287,6
287,5
292,3
279,0
282,6
284,6
284,8
2847
288,1
289,2
284,7
279,2
281,3
281,2
284,5
285,8
285,7
286,3
279,7
285,3
284,3
283,8
277,8
279,0
276,6
279,0
284,7
279,5
275,1
275,0
2829
2834
277,4
278,0
278,8
279,7
279,7
278,8
277,3
274,6
277,2
278,7
278,7
277,0
271,6
2754
280,1
270,1
277,2
273,8
277,6
275,9
272,5
270,0
267,1
268,1
313,0
284,0
301,0

121,3
127,6
129,4
124,2
126,2
130,8
123,9
128,0
130,3
126,0
1247
124,2
125,2
1248
122,9
121,4
116,5
129,6
125,5
1227
122,5
122,5
118,7
117,2
1217
127,1
124,3
123,9
120,5
118,7
118,7
1178
123,6
117,6
118,3
117,4
123,3
121,4
123,8
121,2
1155
119,9
124,2
123,3
1148
114,2
120,0
118,7
117,7
116,8
116,6
116,9
117,2
119,6
116,6
114,4
113,6
1131
117,5
112,0
107,3
116,6
109,3
112,0
106,4
107,8
110,0
109,3
1116
106,9
141,0
156,5
130,0

53
51
5,7
78
7,0
4,9
54
6,2
4,0
4,9
6,8
57
7,4
58
54
7,6
78
5,7
6,5
6,3
7,1
6,3
6,9
7,6
55
7,7
72
9,3
73
7,4
9,0
6,6
6,1
8,9
8,7
57
8,6
7,1
7,5
10,2
6,4
6,2
6,8
78
9,0
8,9
6,4
5,7
9,1
9,8
6,9
8,7
7,2
75
8,7
78
8,1
8,5
7,2
8,6
9,2
10,4
111
8,3
10,5
10,5
10,6
10,6
10,9
10,5
4,0
3,5
6,5

6/9
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
9/10
7/9
8/8
8/10
10/10
9/10
10/10
8/9
8/8
10/10
9/9
9/10
8/10
10/10
7/10
7/9
9/9
9/9
10/10
8/9
6/9
719
10/10
8/10
7/10
8/9
8/10
8/10
9/10
718
8/9
9/9
6/8
10/10
9/9
10/10
7/8
8/10
9/9
8/10
9/9
7/10
8/10
8/8
8/9
8/10
8/10
10/10
8/9
10/10
9/9
9/10
9/10
8/8
7/8
10/10
9/10
7/8
8/10
10/10
6/8
9/10
8/10
1/9
2/9
2/8

(434)
(455)
(445)
(449)
(471)
(440)
(461)
(463)
(451)
(460)
(456)
(436)
(447)
(454)
(465)
(463)
(459)
(457)
(446)
(445)
(447)
(438)
(445)
(450)
(468)
(446)
(439)
(479)
(430)
(429)
(462)
(461)
(456)
(450)
(425)
(442)
(427)
(436)
(438)
(447)
(442)
(439)
(438)
(440)
(463)
(463)
(427)
(457)
(433)
(455)
(459)
(431)
(436)
(418)
(438)
(440)
(432)
(426)
(447)
(428)
(424)
(428)
(450)
(419)
(425)
(441)
(415)
(407)
(402)
(428)
(454)
(445)
(434)



STASTNA Vladimira Slavia
KOUREK Jaroslav Praga
RADILKOVA Pavlina Slavia
FRANK Karel ml. V.Popovice
KNOLL David VSTJ
DURCHANEK Stanislav VSTJ
SEDLAK Zbysek Uhel. sklady B
KNYTTL Jan VSTIJ
VEJVODA Milan VSTJ
PROCHAZKA Jaroslav V.Popovice
VONDRACEK Frantisek Konstr. D
VANA Jan Konstr. D
ZELENKA Petr Rudna B
MACH Pavel Rapid
BREZINA Stanislav Slavoj C
VACHULE Ladislav Rudna B
POKORNY Josef Rapid
BENEDA Petr Slavoj C
TUMA Antonin Rapid
STRELBA Ondiej Konstr. D
NOVOTNY Jii Meteor A
PRUSOVA Jana Slavoj C
DUSEK Miloslav Uhel. sklady B
KLUGANOST Vit Praga
BOCANEK Vlastimil Uhel. sklady B
CITOVA Barbora Slavoj C
BEREZNEV Martin Rudni A
KOCHANEK Karel VSTJ
FRANK Karel st. V.Popovice
JURASEK Josef Slavoj C
GLAS Richard VSTJ
KOVAR Martin Praga
TENCAR Jiti VSTI
KSIR Petr Pragal
SIPEK Vaclav mgr. Slavoj C
EDER Pavel Rapid
PLACHY Pavel Meteor B
KOCT Martin VSTIJ
BOHAC Antonin Meteor B
DVORAK Josef Uhel. sklady B
TICHY Stanislav Rapid
TUMPACH Roman Uhel. sklady B
PERGLER Jan Praga
SMEKAL Tomas Praga
MACA Vojtéch Konstr. D
VALO Jindfich Slavoj C
PICHL Petr Praga
NAVRATIL Milan ing. Slavoj C
STRNAD Vladimir Virsovice B
WOLF Karel VirSovice B
KASPAR Josef Praga

Nejblizsi zapasy:

426,0
4240
421,6
4215
421,0
420,3
418,8
418,5
418,5
417,0
417,0
416,3
412,9
409,0
408,0
407,5
407,3
406,4
402,5
400,0
399,9
398,5
398,0
397,7
397,0
394,5
390,8
389,0
386,38
386,0
384,3
383,0
382,7
381,0
381,0
380,0
380,0
380,0
378,4
377,5
376,0
374,0
374,0
371,0
368,4
365,3
364,0
359,8
357,3
355,0
338,0

293,0
281,2
286,7
286,0
281,0
293,7
285,3
277,5
2814
292,0
302,0
291,9
284,8
289,0
271,0
289,8
279,7
290,0
275,5
274,3
278,3
272,0
283,0
275,3
294,0
280,7
283,1
277,0
274,0
264,0
275,3
279,0
270,0
274,5
277,4
273,0
277,0
284,0
270,3
266,5
269,0
260,0
263,0
264,5
265,4
271,0
261,5
263,5
262,0
262,0
256,0

133,0
1428
134,8
135,5
140,0
126,7
133,5
141,0
137,1
125,0
115,0
124,4
128,1
120,0
137,0
117,8
127,6
116,4
127,0
1257
1217
126,5
115,0
122,3
103,0
113,8
107,6
112,0
112,8
122,0
109,0
104,0
112,7
106,5
103,6
107,0
103,0

96,0
108,2
111,0
107,0
114,0
111,0
106,5
103,0

94,3
102,5

96,3

95,3

93,0

82,0

3,0
6.8
49
5,1
2,0
6,0
5,0
15
44
4,0
7,0
6.9
5,5
6,0
5,0
9,0
7,0
9,6

10,0
7,2
7.9
8,5
5,0
9,0
9,0

11,2
7,0
8,0
9,3
7,5

10,5

11,7
8,5

12,3

13,0

10,0
12,5

9,3
11,0

50
10,0

9,0
12,0
12,0
12,5
15,3
12,8
13,0
13,0

1/9
2/10
5/9
6/10
1/10
3/10
4719
1/10
6/10
1/10
1/10
5/10
418
1/10
1/8
2/8
6/10
5/8
2/10
6/10
5/10
2/8
1/9
3/10
1/9
3/8
4179
1/10
4110
2/8
2/10
2/10
3/10
1/10
3/8
1/10
1/10
1/10
4110
2/9
1/10
1/9
1/10
1/10
5/10
3/8
2/10
418
4110
1/10
1/10

(426)
(439)
(473)
(459)
(434)
(437)
(447)
(437)
(446)
(417)
(417)
(443)
(432)
(409)
(408)
(462)
(446)
(437)
(423)
(418)
(454)
(407)
(398)
(429)
(397)
(425)
(435)
(389)
(401)
(401)
(389)
(390)
(419)
(400)
(404)
(380)
(380)
(380)
(430)
(385)
(376)
(374)
(374)
(394)
(394)
(381)
(392)
(373)
(415)
(355)
(338)

20. kolo

21.03.13 ¢ 18:00 T Praga - S. Rudna A
18.03.13 po 17:30  SK Rapid - KK Slavia
21.03.13 ¢ 19:30  Konstrukt. D - S. Admira
20.03.13 st 18:00 S. VrSovice B - S. Rudna B
19.03.13 Gt 17:00  SK Meteor A - SK Meteor B
20.03.13 st 17:30  Velké Popovice - KK Slavoj C
21.03.13 ¢  17:30  Uhel. sklady B - VSTI FS



